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s
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nw
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Level Unit

01 02 03 04

penthouse
PH5 DK

water tank penthouse
PH3 DK

penthouse
PH417

3
bedroom
standard

B3

16

4
bedroom
dual key
C2 DK

3
bedroom
dual key
B4 DK

4
bedroom
standard

C1

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 C2-P1 DK B3-P1 B4-P1 DK C1-P1

Level Unit

05 06 07 08

penthouse
PH7 DK

water tank penthouse
PH1

penthouse
PH617

2
bedroom
standard

A1

16

5
bedroom
dual key
D2 DK

3
bedroom
standard

B2

5
bedroom
standard

D1

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 A1a B2a

1 D2-P2 DK car park D1-P2

Level Unit

17 18 19 20

penthouse
PH5 DK

penthouse
PH2

penthouse
PH3 DK

water tank

17

4
bedroom
standard

C1

16

4
bedroom
dual key
C2 DK

3
bedroom
standard

B3

3
bedroom
dual key
B4 DK

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 C2-P1 DK B3-P1 B4-P1 DK C1-P1

Level Unit

21 22 23 24

penthouse
PH4

water tank penthouse
PH2

penthouse
PH5 DK17

3
bedroom
standard

B1

16

4
bedroom
standard

C1

3
bedroom
standard

B3

4
bedroom
dual key
C2 DK

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1 C1-P1 B1-P1 B3-P1 C2-P1 DK

Level Unit

09 10 11 12

penthouse
PH3 DK

penthouse
PH3 DK

water tank penthouse
PH416

3
bedroom
standard

B3

15

3
bedroom
dual key
B4 DK

4
bedroom
standard

C1

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 B4a DK C1a

1 car park B4-P2 DK B3-P2 car park

Level Unit

13 14 15 16

penthouse
PH4

water tank penthouse
PH2

penthouse
PH5 DK16

3
bedroom
standard

B1

15

3
bedroom
standard

B3

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2 B1a B3a

1 C1-P2 car park C2-P2 DK



139 sq m/1,496  sq ft

Type D1
#02 to #16-08

balcony

master
bedroom

bedroom 4 bedroom 3

bedroom 5

bath 3

kitchen

bedroom 2

bath 2

sc

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

yard

living

dining

foyer

08

N



179 sq m/1,927  sq ft

Type D1p2
#01-08

master
bedroom

bedroom 4 bedroom 3

bedroom 2

private
enclosed

space

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

living

planter box

bedroom 5

bath 3

kitchen

bath 2

sc
f

wm

yard

dining

foyer

N



N

balcony

junior
master

bedroom

bedroom 5 bedroom 4

junior
master
bath

bath 4

yard
kitchen

bedroom 3

bath 3

foyer

sc

master
bedroom

master
bath

roof
terrace

foyer

bbq - ready

Type PH6 (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17

Type PH6 (Lower Level)
264 sq m/2,841  sq ft

#17-08

55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

living

dining

family
room

balcony

junior
master

bedroom

bedroom 5 bedroom 4

junior
master
bath

bath 4

yard
kitchen

bedroom 3

bath 3

foyer

sc

master
bedroom

master
bath

roof
terrace

foyer

bbq - ready

Type PH6 (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17

Type PH6 (Lower Level)
264 sq m/2,841  sq ft

#17-08

55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

living

dining

family
room



N



studio
bedroom 1

bedroom 4
master

bedroom

Type D2p2-DK
180 sq m/1,938  sq ft

#01-05
15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

planter box

private
enclosed

space

bath 3

living

studio
bedroom 2

studio
bath

dining

 pantry master
bath

bedroom 5

foyer

kitchen yard

f

wm

dining

N



N

balcony balcony

studio
bedroom 2

studio
bedroom 1

dining

bedroom 5

bath 4

junior
master

bedroom

junior
master
bath

kitchen yard

foyer

dining

pantry

studio
bath

sc

roof
terrace

family
room

master
bedroom

walk-in
wardrobe

master
bath

bbq - ready

foyer

Type PH7-DK (Lower Level)
264 sq m/2,841  sq ft

#17-05

Type PH7-DK (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

living

f

wm

balcony balcony

studio
bedroom 2

studio
bedroom 1

dining

bedroom 5

bath 4

junior
master

bedroom

junior
master
bath

kitchen yard

foyer

dining

pantry

studio
bath

sc

roof
terrace

family
room

master
bedroom

walk-in
wardrobe

master
bath

bbq - ready

foyer

Type PH7-DK (Lower Level)
264 sq m/2,841  sq ft

#17-05

Type PH7-DK (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

living

f

wm



119 sq m/1,281  sq ft

Type C1
#02 to #16-04 (mirrored units)
#03 to #15-12 (mirrored units)
#02 to #15-13
#02 to #17-20 (mirrored units)
#02 to #16-21

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

master
bedroom

bedroom 3 bedroom 2
living

master
bath

bath 2

kitchen

bedroom 4

yard

balcony

dining

N



reflective pool / planter box *

pool with
jacuzzi / pond / garden *

148 sq m/1,593  sq ft

Type C1p1
#01-04 (mirrored unit)
#01-20 (mirrored unit)
#01-21

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

private
enclosed

space

living
bedroom 2bedroom 3

master
bedroom

master
bath

bath 2

bedroom 4

kitchen
yard

dining

N

*

*

*

N



N

balcony

junior
master

bedroom

bedroom 3 bedroom 4

bath 3

kitchen yard

junior
master
bath

roof
terrace

family
room

master
bedroom

walk-in
wardrobe

master
bath

foyer

bbq - ready

sc

Type PH4 (Lower Level)
223 sq m/2,400  sq ft

#17-04 (mirrored unit)
#16-12 (mirrored unit)
#16-13
#17-21

Type PH4 (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

living

dining

balcony

junior
master

bedroom

bedroom 3 bedroom 4

bath 3

kitchen yard

junior
master
bath

roof
terrace

family
room

master
bedroom

walk-in
wardrobe

master
bath

foyer

bbq - ready

sc

Type PH4 (Lower Level)
223 sq m/2,400  sq ft

#17-04 (mirrored unit)
#16-12 (mirrored unit)
#16-13
#17-21

Type PH4 (Upper Level)

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

living

dining



129 sq m/1,389  sq ft

Type C2-DK
#02 to #16-01
#02 to #15-16 (mirrored units)
#02 to #16-17
#02 to #16-24 (mirrored units)

studio
suite

studio
bath

bedroom 3

bath 3

master
bedroom

master
bath

bedroom 4

kitchen yard

balcony

balcony

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

f

wm

living

dining

foyer

N



N *

*

*

reflective pool / planter box *

pool with
jacuzzi / pond / garden *



N



95 sq m/1,023  sq ft

Type B1
#03 to #16-14
#02 to #17-22

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

balcony

master
bedroom

bedroom 2 bedroom 3

living

dining
master
bath

bath 2

yard

kitchen

wm

f

N



117 sq m/1,259 sq ft

Type B1a
#02-14

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

balcony

master
bedroom

bedroom 2 bedroom 3

living

dining
master
bath

bath 2

yard

kitchen

wm

f

126 sq m/1,356  sq ft

Type B1p1
#01-22

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

pool with
jacuzzi / pond / garden * 

master
bedroom

bedroom 2 bedroom 3

living

dining
master
bath

bath 2

yard

kitchen

wm

f

private
enclosed

space

reflective
pool

NN

*



95 sq m/1,023  sq ft

Type B2
#03 to #16-07

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

balcony

master
bedroom

master
bath

bath 2

yard
kitchen

wm

living

dining

bedroom 3 bedroom 2

N



117 sq m/1,259  sq ft

Type B2a
#02-07

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

balcony

master
bedroom

master
bath

bath 2

yard
kitchen

wm

living

dining

bedroom 3 bedroom 2

N



N



96 sq m/1,033  sq ft

Type B3
#02 to #17-02 (mirrored units)
#02 to #16-11
#03 to #15-15
#02 to #16-18 (mirrored units)
#02 to #16-23

master
bedroom

master
bath

bedroom 2bedroom 3

bath 2

kitchen

balcony

yard

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

living

dining

wm

f

N



118 sq m/1,270  sq ft

Type B3a
#02-15

living

bedroom 3 bedroom 2 master
bedroom

balcony

sc

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

dining

master
bathbath 2

kitchen

yard

wm

f

128 sq m/1,378  sq ft

Type B3p1
#01-02 (mirrored unit)
#01-18 (mirrored unit)
#01-23

private
enclosed

space

bedroom 2bedroom 3 master
bedroom

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

living

dining

master
bathbath 2

kitchen

yard

wm

f

pool with
jacuzzi / pond / garden * 

reflective pool / planter box *

NN

*

*

*



N



114 sq m/1,227  sq ft

Type B4-DK
#02 to #16-03
#03 to #15-09
#02 to #15-10 (mirrored units)
#02 to #16-19

master
bedroom

master
bath

bedroom 3

living

studio
suite

studio
bath bath 3

kitchen yard

balcony balcony

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

wm

dining

foyer

f

N



133 sq m/1,432  sq ft

Type B4a-DK
#02 -09

balcony

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

master
bedroom

master
bath

bedroom 3

living

studio
suite

studio
bath bath 3

kitchen yard

wm

dining

foyer

f

NN

*

*

reflective pool / planter box *

pool with
jacuzzi / pond / garden * 



N



72 sq m/ 775 sq ft

Type A1
#03 to #17- 06

15

14

13

16

09

12
10

11

08

05
07

06

02

03
04

01

23

22

24

21

20
19

18

17
55

57

61

63

51

53

master
bedroom

bath 2

balcony

living

yard

master
bath

kitchen

wm

dining

bedroom 2

N



N


